A

TOASTMASTERS

INTERNATIONAL )

i fE

| 19:00
19:25
19:30
19:35
19:38

19:43

19:50
19:57
20:05
20:10
20:25

20:40

20:49

20:58
21:03

I5H / BB

=

BENRE
FEREARRNERE
MEESRNBFHEES

ATHY B RT3
BEF BB

AEE BT  MEEsH—E

BRI ERTS

25 SET

k
]

B-ENEEMEARL
=y
=

R¥EE : TBHE,

BiE:E (B2 8E)

BE=2025/26
25/ RiRE E;

HEE [ ERFA

B JEFE, LD5
EERER L

AFEELZ T, PM2
REFRE
HEL L

ety — —

Ce=E

T

S IE &1, DTM » 89KE A\ BILSTE

{AIRRBBS A, JP
FIkENEEBE

KEERIE, SR4 » O4/\BLEEE

B JESE, LD5
ERARBL

RER - HERA
MBEHRHR, DTM

L B E

sR° B

2R
BEFA

FTEEE
Ern

BFB
BB

BEETE

1S5RS

FUBAS EFFA
=g =
1R E

BIEEE A

s (BAUEBRR1DEREE MRENEEENRE)

MRREBEZEE!
- PM3 SRARELES

REFRK L, PM2

TMEFIEY - EEESE BAER{EL, PM5 EH3

HEEELE
- EH4 BINEEER

B S R B 5T
20T REIE R L, PM2

BT
BB

BRFHRLE, PM4 DL2

BN SRR E
SRR RGAT B




e

21:07

211N

21:34

21:40
21:45
21:55
22:00

=1=

IHH / AR

BhET AEE{E L, PM5 EH3
BT BLIESCE, LDS

BREHE
EEEHE
HEEHE
REAGIE 2B
BETEHE
BERRETE
SHAGIE 2B
N TIBE AT
LB

B TSNS

TEENAER

—zaa: ERAE

EEE / EBA
=B XL, PM1
MERTE, DTM
FlEwE
REFHE
BEEL
AFRHL T, PM2
BEEL T

B AL
ERBROAT B
EERET B

BYEgeL L, DTM » BOREARIAEIE #BRETE

Aakes

ISy

REFRER L, PM2

BRESAE, LD

Christine Chan, CHRITIFF

BEESE, LDS

IRF IR Al

AlgsHalgR
rkHERER

R
EENEE)
&K

M, AT« B TAE JSAE g7 GRS (SHE) EEES (69E+)
BE= - HRED TEX-FRENSEE=. §$ 45 BRI 1 8 BRI 2 588
BB ER « TSR AE RN - e NN
THEESE ) o =X BE 0.5 HtE EEI 1 pE

AN BFRAE BFRA 2
EPRAFR 30 30 #
LN e N5 44

Hong Kong

Luxury Scarves Since 2017




